23.8.2017

Lappeenrannan limailuyhdistys

Tapahtuman tuloksia, kaikki ajoneuvot

Kierroksia: 346 Osallistujia: 261

Ajoneuvo
JGK-498
LJI-638
42-YFI
42-YFI
83-YAH
42-YFI

SW-976
TJE-249
NV-534

http://liy.fi/tupa/results/index_print.php?sort=time400&only=&rev=0

Autot | Moottoripyorat | Kaikki

Lahtoaika Aika 400 (s) Nopeus (km/h) Valmistaja

16:44:22
13:13:45
14:45:43
10:37:13
09:34:15
15:34:23
12:33:12
12:27:54
12:19:43
15:41:07
14:01:43
10:44:02
11:34:10
11:06:15
14:50:58
13:02:02
13:55:26
14:56:32
10:24:09
13:33:59
14:10:45
14:39:39
14:42:49
12:25:55
09:55:54
10:12:31
14:28:09
10:40:51
13:56:24
10:33:36
09:45:02
10:30:06
11:28:27
15:57:20
09:30:05
09:56:54
14:40:38
11:08:20
13:19:49
10:55:21
13:17:43
10:41:51
12:35:39
11:20:17
10:43:02
12:07:18
13:44:11
09:40:23
14:43:45
11:07:19
09:32:10
14:51:55
13:20:46

9.822

9.920

9.951

9.997

10.113
10.204
10.220
10.221
10.235
10.247
10.259
10.264
10.266
10.278
10.301
10.306
10.323
10.336
10.387
10.453
10.472
10.503
10.539
10.539
10.574
10.575
10.597
10.608
10.617
10.625
10.659
10.670
10.677
10.713
10.727
10.728
10.735
10.747
10.759
10.767
10.784
10.798
10.799
10.800
10.843
10.855
10.856
10.857
10.874
10.876
10.895

Volkswagen
Saab

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

BMW

Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Nissan

Tapahtuman tuloksia

Malli
Passat
9-3

Hayabusa

GSX-R 1000 K8

Hayabusa

Hayabusa

GSX-R 1000

R1

GSX-R

GSX-R 1000 K8

Hayabusa

Sippo RR

Hayabusa

YZF
Hayabusa
R1

GSX-R 1000
YZF

Hayabusa
GSX-R 1000
Hayabusa
GSX-R 1000
GSX-R 1000
GSX-R 1000
ZZR 1400
GSX-R

Hayabusa

Hayabusa

GSX-R 1000
GSX-R 1000

GTR

Tyyppi

Auto

Auto
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy @ r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
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Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy @ r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy @ r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
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Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
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Auto

Moottoripy€r€

Selitys
Kierros keskeytetty.
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CEF-952
64-MBL
FS-404
LY-799
VS-259
OW-871
ov-52
13-0BK
CEF-952
50-RGI
AW-522
PW-718
86-YAH

AZZ-976
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10:51:36
09:17:32
12:48:24
12:08:18
14:44:43
16:36:04
15:13:23
12:37:09
12:16:19
11:17:01
10:01:46
15:37:30
15:49:56
15:35:27
12:53:08
11:55:09
12:26:53
16:07:59
11:09:21
11:02:21
15:52:27
11:23:47
09:53:42
10:56:31
11:17:58
13:48:10
12:38:07
12:15:15
09:16:26
10:13:27
11:49:37
13:58:19
15:43:38
10:05:12
13:13:37
16:06:52
12:17:25
09:51:29
09:39:21
13:36:15
10:25:01
10:46:15
11:05:11

12:58:53
10:04:05
09:35:36
14:29:09
10:49:25
12:34:09
13:27:35
10:50:35
10:26:00
11:31:44
15:09:47
10:45:07
11:43:49
09:47:13
14:11:58
11:42:40
12:18:35
13:59:22
14:31:18

10.895
10.931
10.941
10.952
10.965
10.999
11.006
11.031
11.032
11.043
11.053
11.056
11.077
11.121
11.123
11.139
11.146
11.174
11.180
11.187
11.198
11.201
11.214
11.260
11.271
11.281
11.282
11.312
11.370
11.405
11.418
11.428
11.508
11.509
11.541
11.554
11.592
11.617
11.619
11.624
11.626
11.687
11.700
11.712
11.715
11.721
11.761
11.762
11.775
11.819
11.854
11.930
11.940
11.958
11.958
11.976
12.008
12.027
12.048
12.061
12.086
12.146

271
251
273
276
274
261
292
272
257
290
277
257
293
272
295
265
256
283
251
260
285
291
273
293
236
290
276
274
228
296
279
258
232
231
221
253
218
263
227
247
288
229
233
172
187
297
270
238
218
313
261
271
317
236
253
249
244
206
235
191
273
252

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki

Suzuki
Suzuki

Nissan
BMW

BMW

Bmw

Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki

BMW
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Nissan

Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Triumph

Nissan

Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Aprilia
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Subaru

Tapahtuman tuloksia

GSX-R 1000
GSX-R 1000
GSX-R 1000
GSX-R 1000
ZZR 1400
CBR 1000RR
Hayabusa
ZX-12R

CBR 1100 xx
Hayabusa
Hayabusa
GSX-R 1000
Hayabusa
ZZR 1400
Hayabusa
RZF-R1
Super Duke 1290
Hayabusa
CBR 929RR
RZF-R1

Hayabusa

GSX-R 1000

GTR
S1000RR

K1600 GT

Fz
CBR 1000RR
GSX 1300 BKing

929RR Fireblade
Hayabusa

CBR 600F

CBR 600RR
YZF-R1

300ZX TT

ZZR 1400
ZZR 1100
Rocket

300ZX TT

CBR 1000RR
ZX 6R
Hayabusa
600F

RSV

Z-750

GSX 1300R

Impreza
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Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy @ r€

Moottoripy@r€
Auto
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http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=ZZ-188
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=TJE-249
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=16-BBK
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=IV-247
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http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=EO-351
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http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=CO-157
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http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=HW-930
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EMK-496
FS-404
1I-547
XNO-873
XNO-873
YG-684
C0-926
XW-828
FS-404
OW-871
MIK-77
EMK-496
41-AIM
0OuUV-485
NHR-761
92-TCE
BU-774
TZF-728
XNO-873
FO-657
TPG-122
CRC-43
88-GFO
HMI-575
YIH-XXX
MRG-633
LZR-102
RWN-E30
ZBM-120
LNH-110
GGN-741
GKN-277
MRG-633
LNH-110
LNH-110
NT-985
LNH-110
TZF-728
GKN-277
Wu-917
YVR-229
BRP-745
VPY-954
LNH-110
EZV-301
FML-368
FJR-781
FML-368
JBH-58
YVR-229
BRL-861
FML-711
FML-711
GHS-269
CRE-50
CRE-50
XNC-844
ZOY-201
0OuUV-485
BRL-861
MRG-633
KBF-836
EK-556
CTR-18
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09:18:35
15:11:16
10:38:25
13:50:14
11:30:42
12:02:52
13:32:44
14:09:43
12:52:08
12:01:50
11:12:01
09:59:39
12:14:10
09:22:19
09:52:40
14:26:11
11:57:21
11:46:27
12:29:51
11:03:48
14:57:46
10:57:35
14:23:37
10:52:39
10:27:51
11:13:41
14:53:59
12:46:04
11:51:52
11:39:08
09:19:40
13:57:23
13:18:43
12:39:16
10:02:52
12:10:27
09:21:05
10:54:23
14:52:54
12:11:40
16:16:40
14:08:50
09:50:32
10:47:15
14:04:10
12:28:56
14:49:57
11:27:30
13:45:45
15:46:56
13:00:10
09:31:10
10:15:35
13:24:13
15:47:56
13:52:17
12:31:06
09:29:04
10:00:40
14:27:16
12:05:02
14:15:34
09:24:41
11:29:39

12.216
12.299
12.336
12.375
12.395
12.402
12.415
12.424
12.490
12.514
12.541
12.571
12.615
12.650
12.660
12.726
12.730
12.743
12.745
12.785
12.790
12.834
12.862
12.886
12.928
12.957
12.958
12.974
12.975
13.014
13.017
13.019
13.034
13.042
13.047
13.062
13.074
13.080
13.135
13.136
13.144
13.153
13.162
13.192
13.193
13.213
13.258
13.259
13.269
13.320
13.331
13.338
13.351
13.366
13.367
13.384
13.406
13.412
13.466
13.516
13.533
13.552
13.576
13.578

274
271
287
270
276
232
247
266
266
327
261
265
199
224
226
199
250
240
264
208
300
258
213
236
258
232
254
312
270
224
286
290
230
232
228
220
218
240
293
192
240
252
231
223
266
252
245
250
188
240
242
245
244
270
236
246
251
245
222
243
230
258
213
228

BMW

Kawasaki

Volvo
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG
Yamaha

Kawasaki

BMW

BMW
Yamaha
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Moto-Guzzi
Suzuki

Audi
Mercedes-AMG
Honda

Audi
Mercedes Benz
Suzuki

Audi

BWW
Subaru
Porsche
BMW

BMW

BMW

Audi

BMW
Subaru
BMW

BMW
Plymouth
BMW

Audi

BMW

Buell

BMW
Ferrari
Mitsubishi
BMW

BMW
Mercedes Benz
Corvette
Mercedes Benz
Nissan
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Audi

Mercedes
BMW
Volkswagen
BMW
Subaru
Nissan
Honda
Mitsubishi
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1161
ZZR 1400
740
E63
E63
FJR 1300

ZZR 1400

M3

1161

FZS 600
Passat

Golf R

V11 Scura
GSX-R 1100
S3

E63

80 Erikoismoottori.f
S600

GSR 750

H-A

Impreza
993

535i turbo
X3

S4 B5 Avant Erikoism
M6

Impreza

X3

X3

Gran Fury
X3

S3

M6

Ulysses

335

360 Modena

X3
AM VIIS

C6

Skyline GTS-R
335

335d

325

325

S42,7

Passat

335d

Impreza

300ZX TwinTurbo Z32
CDR 600F

Legnum

Auto
Moottoripy@r€
Auto
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy€r€
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy€r€
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy@r€
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy@r€
Moottoripy@r€
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy€r€
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy€r€
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy@r€
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Moottoripy @ r€
Auto
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http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=FML-368
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23.8.2017
NKJ-701 13:01:18
VXV-769  12:55:33
XNC-844  11:33:11
HOZ-383  11:59:37
RWN-E30 11:50:52
VPY-954  10:21:56
KBF-836  11:47:26
CYU-211  15:05:47
CYU-211  13:51:08
VA-61 15:56:15
HOZ-383  10:58:41
MRY-731  16:13:35
FJR-781 13:39:49
BPR-818  13:53:25
JVH-41 16:11:10
KOL-217  11:22:45
OUJ-759  17:05:02
CJY-125  10:14:30
KHZ-309  12:41:36
OUJ-759  16:57:30
0OYS-825 12:54:13
OUJ-759  16:50:39
OUJ-759  14:21:23
ENZ-512  14:35:56
MRY-731  15:48:58
MRY-731  15:00:01
LHZ-229  12:40:28
VYJ-305  12:43:50
LPZ-337  15:33:20
KNV-888  13:42:06
JNE-35 09:42:47
KNL-168  11:37:54
OUJ-759  16:34:11
ERF-599  16:15:33
KOV-737  14:37:18
0YS-825 11:58:35
HS-7130  13:26:35
JNS-23 12:49:46
URE-132  11:24:58
MKI-909  09:13:40
TYU-466  15:38:31
JJC-113 12:22:29
YHZ-343  14:46:55
UUF-267  16:02:48
CXG-90 10:19:09
FMH-596  15:15:26
CGH-563  14:14:24
IKZ-363 14:30:12
TPG-122  13:31:43
RSS-837  13:54:30
BUB-260  14:58:51
HHG-410  15:36:32
CHB-334  14:32:23
CHB-334  12:57:57
NIP-968 15:32:10
IKZ-363 10:11:33
GMH-546  09:23:34
BUB-260  13:49:14
KPL-242  11:54:09
OYK-566  16:54:22
IHX-188 15:58:31
ERF-599  16:05:33
FHU-376  14:17:43
JNE-35 10:10:28
KPL-242  11:01:16
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13.579
13.581
13.610
13.614
13.619
13.640
13.641
13.667
13.704
13.716
13.863
13.878
13.911
13.916
13.968
13.991
13.997
14.032
14.037
14.043
14.047
14.067
14.072
14.096
14.098
14.119
14.123
14.132
14.144
14.155
14.194
14.205
14.212
14.213
14.219
14.220
14.231
14.232
14.246
14.271
14.310
14.369
14.370
14.383
14.439
14.457
14.476
14.483
14.495
14.502
14.512
14.561
14.565
14.568
14.636
14.654
14.655
14.656
14.687
14.714
14.722
14.737
14.749
14.752
14.765

237
241
251
243
31
229
256
251
251
242
242
240
233
266
225
255
230
235
294
230
218
150
228
248
241
241
214
238
245
232
201
225
231
187
223
219
236
12
174
156
227
214
208
223
223
224
214
213
302
219
217
227
222
223
209
213
219
217
181
224
208
194
209
194
182

BMW

BMW
Mercedes
Audi

BMW
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Porsche
Porsche
Ford

Audi

BMW
Corvette
BMW

Nash
Nissan
Volkswagen
BMW

Audi
Volkswagen
BMW
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Seat

BMW

BMW

Audi
Mercedes Benz
Nissan
Seat
Chevrolet
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Subaru
Nissan
BMW

Audi
Chevrolet
Toyota
Porsche
BMW

BMW
Mercedes Benz
Audi
Mitsubishi
Volvo
Subaru
Volvo

Audi

BMW
Volkswagen
Ford

BMW

BMW

BMW

Volvo

Ford
Volkswagen
Nissan
Saab
Mercedes Benz
Subaru
Ford
Chevrolet
Nissan

Tapahtuman tuloksia

535d
535

S6

300ZX TwinTurbo Z32
944 turbo

944 turbo

Mustang

S6

E39 M5

C6

335i

Skyline
PoloR WRC
535D

S2

PoloR WRC
330d

PoloR WRC
PoloR WRC
Leon Cupra
E39 M5
E39 M5

S4 135

E55 W210
200SX
Leon Cupra
El Camino

PoloR WRC

Impreza

330d

RS4

Malibu

Land Cruiser

530d

330xd

C320 cdi

TT

Colt

S60 R-design T6 AWD
Impreza WRX STI
V70

80 Erikoismoottori.f
328

Golf GTI

Focus

330

330

E60 530dx

V70

Focus ST "Mountune€
Golf GTI

Skyline

9-5

E320

Impreza

Focus ST

El Camino

Skyline

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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23.8.2017
JNS-23
BSU-287
SHV-944
BSI-941
CVG-40
SLL-162
KOP-440
EIL-195
FJN-869
IHX-188
BSU-287
EIL-195
VSI-607
BSU-287
IKT-578
OUJ-896
NGY-362
GCF-422
JFG-810
ZKJ-368
XTY-955
URE-132
CAR-997
VOY-216
GIE-227
EJJ-333
LPZ-337
KRG-886
FJIN-869
CRE-50
RPS-570
HP1-654
FHG-323
KKG-382
YJB-218
ISY-619
XTY-955
LJI-619
CZH-703
VXA-921
GBM-865
OUJ-896
AUY-346
CYG-209
KSN-447
NGY-362
FLR-791
BSI-941
TT1-502
ENP-472
SLU-745
UCI-398
NCR-335
HZS-333
KHG-931
UYN-362
1P1-856
BNY-578
GIX-360
RRE-654
GGG-446
YIF-473
OHZ-561
CYM-469
SEG-658
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11:45:23
15:14:22
11:21:44
12:12:55
13:37:27
14:16:40
14:24:58
14:07:49
10:07:55
09:54:56
12:56:46
12:06:21
12:45:02
14:22:35
10:23:05
12:09:27
12:51:05
12:42:40
11:40:26
09:26:02
15:42:29
10:20:42
10:39:40
09:33:16
14:00:39
14:18:56
14:13:10
11:19:13
16:12:25
15:04:36
15:07:25
11:41:37
13:38:54
10:59:53
15:53:41
14:20:16
14:41:53
13:15:21
10:17:58
16:28:40
15:02:33
10:16:45
17:07:52
09:27:11
11:26:20
14:34:48
12:32:13
10:48:23
09:46:16
15:39:36
11:56:17
13:35:21
09:58:06
12:23:43
09:44:02
13:43:16
13:25:27
12:24:56
11:52:58
15:01:12
12:04:02
15:44:45
14:33:37
14:03:00
14:06:43

14.769
14.777
14.781
14.791
14.796
14.800
14.815
14.828
14.859
14.887
14.887
14.891
14.928
14.957
14.979
14.999
15.002
15.009
15.012
15.026
15.036
15.046
15.050
15.052
15.058
15.068
15.095
15.100
15.102
15.126
15.150
15.168
15.243
15.281
15.329
15.334
15.365
15.392
15.407
15.437
15.446
15.572
15.585
15.587
15.603
15.655
15.674
15.684
15.697
15.742
15.762
15.787
15.795
15.804
15.827
15.859
15.902
15.906
15.914
15.950
15.981
15.997
16.003
16.051
16.113

1M1

196
216
232
219
235
220
239
211

210
195
233
217
195
200
225
214
212
228
210
229
170
183
214
207
199
244
217
212
225
223
229
209
207
196
197
228
212
216
195
204
235
213
204
201
202
195
231
199
200
197
251
214
209
197
196
183
193
200
203
193
197
192
200
206

Chevrolet
Skoda

Porche

Audi

Ford

Skoda

Nissan

Audi

Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Skoda

Audi
Volkswagen
Skoda

Audi

Saab

Seat

Saab

Saab

Audi

BMW

Toyota

Porsche

Saab

BMW

BMW

Nissan

Mazda
Mercedes Benz

Subaru

Subaru

BMW

Saab
Volkswagen
Audi

BMW

Saab

Skoda

Saab

Nissan

Saab

BMW

Subaru
Mercedes Benz
Seat

BMW

Audi

Hyundai

Kia

Toyota

Saab

Saab

Volvo

Audi

Mercedes Benz
Toyota

Skoda

BMW

BMW
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Skoda
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Malibu
Octavia 4x4

S3 8P

Mustang GT350
Octavia RS
Skyline R34

55 AMG
E320
Octavia 4x4

Golf MK5 R32
Octavia 4x4
A6

9-5

Ibiza Cupra
9000 2,0T
9-5 Aero

A6

760i

Land Cruiser
911

95

E30

318i

200SX

3 MPS

55 AMG

Impreza
Impreza

330i

9-5 Aero

Polo 6R 1,6tdi
A4 2,0 ffsi
760i

9-52,0T
Octavia RS
9-5

Zuo SX

9-5

T40iA
Impreza
C320 cdi
Ibiza Cupra
320xd

S3 8P

Sonata 3,3 V6
Ceed

Celica T-Sport
9-3

9-52,0T

V70 T5

Ad

300CE
Camry V6
Octavia

525

330

180 Kompressor
250cdi

E320 cdi
C280

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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FHJ-497
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Honda

Opel

Skoda

Volvo

Skoda

Saab

Audi

Impala 64

Audi
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Skoda
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
BMW
Mercedes Benz
Royal Enfield
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Saab
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volvo
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Subaru
Volkswagen
Ford

Toyota
Chevrolet
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Nissan
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Volkswagen
Ninebot

Tapahtuman tuloksia

Impreza
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9-5

Astra

Octavia Combi RS 4x4

850

Octavia Combi RS 4x4

9-3
S4
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500
Octavia RS
Pick-Up
Golf

E34 530i
C250

C250
9-3
9-5
Passat
Passat
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Forester
Golf3 Cabrio
Focus
Carina E
Pick-Up

110 1,5Li
Micra

TT

T-2 Kombiwagen
One E+

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Moottoripy @ r€
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
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Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

6/6


http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=CYG-209
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=OHZ-561
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=EOI-206
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=X173MP98
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=MHF-741
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=SMH-608
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=FHJ-497
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=SMH-608
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=NEV-159
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=ESF-704
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=HS-4501
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=VYB-338
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=UZD-50
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=KMT-213
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=YJL-179
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=NJZ-293
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=BBG-751
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=BON-301
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=RE-1928
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=BON-301
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=LJI-638
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=VXA-921
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=JGK-498
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=JGK-498
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=YCO-421
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=GBS-468
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=VYB-338
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=IMR-561
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=JBO-67
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=CKJ-266
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=NAV-238
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=JOB-99
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=JCI-789
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=RKS-592
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=EXI-106
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=TYA-31
http://liy.fi/tupa/results/vehicle.php?id=NB-1

